R F TR

Ming Yuen Lunch Main Menu

RIAE MR IETRS

BITRMNS
BERLER
RRELEE (5)
BE R
BEH=ERER
RAMeE
HERRELEE
BA [ e 52

1 EBBH. 55
REBMHERGIER

R ILEKBRER (%)

BB BT IR () Braised Fresh Bean Curd, Eggplant and Taro (V)

BENER (%)

Double-boiled Abalone and Sea Conch Soup
with Blaze Mushroom

Pork Lung Soup with Chinese Almond Juice

Winter Melon Soup with Crab Meat

Winter Melon Soup with Corn (V)

Jellyfish and Marinated Boneless Pork Knuckle

Wok-fried Sliced Black Cod
with Supreme Soy Sauce and Mixed Onions

Crispy Beef Ribs with Homemade Kimchi

Ming Yuen Signature Crispy Chicken

Crispy Baby Pigeon

Signature Sweet and Sour Pork with Apricot and Pineapple

Poached Seasonal Vegetables
with Coix Seeds and Chinese Yam (V)

Braised Tofu with Assorted Vegetables (V)

£\ per person

$138

$108

$98

$88

51 per plate

$98

$398

$368

YE half 2% each

$228  $438
— $108
$188
$188
$188
$158




BEURISRER

BREKEK - BMNEE -
RAEERE

£ R R E KR

BEIRER

B £ ZE A SO ER
BEFHERURY
P E
ESREESS

BIRBLRFE (%)
BN R

R
(BIH 15 28A)

(%) &% (V) Vegetarian Dish

Soaked Rice with Lobster in Supreme Soup
Homemade Dumpling and Chiu Chau Style

Fishball & Fish Cake Casserole
with Chinese Cabbage in Supreme Soup

Fujian Style Fried Rice with Abalone and Conpoy

Fish Ball and Fish Cake Rice Noodles in Soup

Fried Glutinous Rice
with Preserved Dried Meat and Sausage

Ming Yuen Signature Fried Rice

Fried Rice with Salted Fish and Diced Chicken

Crispy Rice Vermicelli with Sliced Beef and Fried Eggs

Fried Noodles with Shredded Pork

Braised Inaniwa Udon with Chicken Soup

Braised E-fu Noodles with Black Truffle (V)

Chiu Chow Style Crispy Noodles

Cantonese Congee
(Fish / Beef / Chicken / Cuttlefish Balls)

NETHEARMES  FEAREE  FEEKERIES -

If you have any food allergies, please let our restaurant staff know and we will do our best to accommodate.
S in—FRFEE 10% Service Charge

4% per casserole

$368

$238

5% per plate
$238

$208 =7 per casserole
$88 =i per bowl

$198

$188 5% per casserole
$68 =i per bowl

$188
$188
$188

$188
$68 =i per bowl

$188

$168

$78 58 per bowl




