## 明園午市小菜餐牌

## Ming Yuen Lunch Main Menu

姬松茸鮑魚螺頭湯	Double-boiled Abalone and Sea Conch Soup with Blaze Mushroom	每位 per pe \$138	erson
杏汁豬肺湯	Pork Lung Soup with Chinese Almond Juice	\$108	
蟹肉冬茸羹	Winter Melon Soup with Crab Meat	\$98	
粟米冬茸羹 (素)	Winter Melon Soup with Corn (V)	\$88	
海蜇燻蹄	Jellyfish and Marinated Boneless Pork Knuckle	每碟 per pla \$98	ate
頭抽三蔥銀鱈魚	Wok-fried Sliced Black Cod with Supreme Soy Sauce and Mixed Onions	\$398	
脆皮牛肋骨 伴自家製黃金泡菜	Crispy Beef Ribs with Homemade Kimchi	\$368	
明園脆皮雞	Ming Yuen Signature Crispy Chicken	半隻 half \$228	全隻 each \$438
妙龄BB乳鴿	Crispy Baby Pigeon	_	\$108
招牌杏脯鳳梨咕嚕肉	Signature Sweet and Sour Pork with Apricot and Pineapple	\$188	
鮮淮山薏米浸時蔬 (素)	Poached Seasonal Vegetables with Coix Seeds and Chinese Yam (V)	\$188	
鮮腐竹茄子香芋齋煲 (素)	Braised Fresh Bean Curd, Eggplant and Taro (V)	\$188	
羅漢炆豆腐 (素)	Braised Tofu with Assorted Vegetables (V)	\$158	

龍蝦湯泡飯	Soaked Rice with Lobster in Supreme Soup	每煲 per casserole \$368
自家製水餃、潮州魚蛋、 魚片娃娃菜煲	Homemade Dumpling and Chiu Chau Style Fishball & Fish Cake Casserole with Chinese Cabbage in Supreme Soup	\$238
鮑魚瑤柱福建炒飯	Fujian Style Fried Rice with Abalone and Conpoy	每碟 per plate \$238
魚蛋魚片米線	Fish Ball and Fish Cake Rice Noodles in Soup	\$208 每窩 per casserole \$88 每碗 per bowl
生炒臘味糯米飯	Fried Glutinous Rice with Preserved Dried Meat and Sausage	\$198
明園炒飯	Ming Yuen Signature Fried Rice	\$188 每窩 per casserole \$68 每碗 per bowl
鹹魚雞粒炒飯	Fried Rice with Salted Fish and Diced Chicken	\$188
滑蛋牛肉煎米粉	Crispy Rice Vermicelli with Sliced Beef and Fried Eggs	\$188
肉絲炒麵	Fried Noodles with Shredded Pork	\$188
雞湯煨稻庭烏冬	Braised Inaniwa Udon with Chicken Soup	\$188 \$68 每碗 per bowl
黑松露炆伊麵 (素)	Braised E-fu Noodles with Black Truffle (V)	\$188
潮洲雙面黃	Chiu Chow Style Crispy Noodles	\$168
生滾粥 (魚 / 牛 / 雞 / 墨魚丸)	Cantonese Congee (Fish / Beef / Chicken / Cuttlefish Balls)	\$78 每碗 per bowl

## (素) 素菜 (V) Vegetarian Dish

如閣下對任何食物過敏,請告知服務員,本餐廳將會盡力配合。

If you have any food allergies, please let our restaurant staff know and we will do our best to accommodate.

另收加一服務費 10% Service Charge